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1 Carinelli Roberto Kawasaki 25 25 25 25 0 25 25 25 20 20 215
2 Puttini Mattia Suzuki 20 16 20 20 25 20 0 16 25 25 187
3 Gilioli Massimo Honda 13 11 16 13 6 16 0 20 16 16 127
4 Cucinella Giuseppe Kawasaki 16 20 13 16 13 11 20 10 0 0 119
5 Placì Danilo Aprilia 0 13 0 9 16 8 16 8 11 13 94
6 Palladino Massimiliano Yamaha 0 0 10 11 20 13 0 11 10 10 85
7 Maroni Massimo Aprilia 0 0 11 10 0 0 10 9 13 9 62
8 Ferrara Luciano Suzuki 10 10 9 6 10 7 6 3 0 0 61
9 Vitiello Luciano Ducati 0 0 7 8 8 0 13 13 0 11 60

10 Pegoraro Ivano Suzuki 0 2 5 5 9 6 9 7 6 8 57
11 Fabbretti Marco Bmw 0 0 3 4 7 4 7 6 8 7 46
12 Pisacane Ferdinando Kawasaki 0 0 4 3 5 5 8 4 5 4 38
13 Augurusa Carmelo Kawasaki 0 9 0 0 0 9 11 5 0 0 34
14 Mennito Heros Bmw 11 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 2 27
15 Pachera Eros Yamaha 7 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 7 5 26
16 Carminati Carlo Aprilia 8 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
17 Signorelli Fabio Kawasaki 0 0 0 0 11 10 0 0 0 0 21
18 Radaelli Alberto Suzuki 0 0 0 0 4 3 5 2 4 3 21
19 Cannizzaro Paolo Ducati 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
20 Radaelli Alessandro Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 15
21 Carraro Andrea Kawasaki 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
22 Danelli Oliviero Aprilia 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
23 Chiodi Carlo Kawasaki 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
24 Bombini Daniel Yamaha 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
25 Lucini Simone Bmw 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
26 Talpo Paolo Kawasaki 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
27 Decio Alberto Yamaha 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
28 Bocca Ermanno Suzuki 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA 1000 RACE ATTACK CHALLENGE
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1 Palladino Massimiliano Yamaha 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 20 25 20 165
2 Ferrara Luciano Suzuki 20 25 20 13 16 16 11 10 0 0 131
3 Pegoraro Ivano Suzuki 5 10 11 11 13 13 20 16 16 16 131
4 Vitiello Luciano Ducati 0 0 13 20 11 0 25 25 0 25 119
5 Pisacane Ferdinando Kawasaki 7 7 10 9 9 11 16 11 13 11 104
6 Fabbretti Marco Bmw 0 0 9 10 10 10 13 13 20 13 98
7 Mennito Heros Bmw 25 20 0 0 0 0 9 0 10 5 69
8 Radaelli Alberto Suzuki 3 5 0 0 8 9 10 9 11 10 65
9 Carminati Carlo Aprilia 16 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

10 Signorelli Fabio Kawasaki 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 40
11 Lucini Simone Bmw 8 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
12 Carraro Andrea Kawasaki 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
13 Chiodi Carlo Kawasaki 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
14 Bocca Ermanno Suzuki 4 4 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
15 Bombini Daniele Yamaha 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
16 Decio Alberto Yamaha 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
17 Talpo Paolo Kawasaki 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17


